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Nipple areola komplekse invaze timor
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Klasik Grisotti-trick

Pectorals fascia Skin island

De-epithelialized
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Wise pattern mamoplasti-inferior pedikiillii
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‘Wise pattern mamoplasti-siiperior pedikiillii

santral lumpeb
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Wise pattern mamoplasti-lateral pedikiillii
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Grisotti-Kozmetik/onkolojik sonuglar
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Age,years,  Complications,

s4 27
NR 0
05 166
95 R
613 64
8 167
6 158
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Follow-up,  Recurrence,
month *

32 o

18 NR

2 NR

1489 o

338 o

61 NR

14 53
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